
Street Total Average
Red Oak Drive 99.8
Sunset Circle 99.6

Northwoods Circle 99.6
Average 99.3

Lake Shore Drive 99.0
Arbor Drive 98.4

Factors Below 5.0 Number Ave
Lawn & Leaves (Weeds in beds & Debris in yard) 1. B 4.7
Pruned & Maintained (Bushes & Trees) 3. A 4.7
Deck & Stairs (Need Repair) 2. A 4.9
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99.8
99.6 99.6

99.3
99.0

98.4

97.5

98.0

98.5

99.0

99.5

100.0

Red Oak Drive Sunset Circle Northwoods
Circle

Average Lake Shore
Drive

Arbor Drive

Average

4.7
4.7

4.9

4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8
4.9
5.0

1. B 3. A 2. A

Factors Below 5.0


